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Cleaning Tanks for Hazardous Liquids - Cleaning Tanks and Rinse Tanks for
Hazardous Liquids
Safety Cleaning Dip Tanks

Self-closing dip tanks provide a safe, portable solution to
parts cleaning.

• Clean parts where the volume of work does not warrant
a larger rinse tank

• Use dip tanks for singular, larger piece parts
• Tanks and baskets constructed of sturdy, 24-gauge

coated steel with powdercoat nish for chemical
resistance

• Tank cover stays open for convenient access; self-
closing mechanism and fusible link melts at 74°C to
snap the cover shut in case of re

• Standard steel dip tanks are FM-approved and certied
by TÜV

Colors:
• Red
• Yellow

Sizes:
• 23.8cm x 14cm
• 23.8cm x 25.4cm
• 28.9cm x 28.6cm
• 34.9cm x 33cm
• 39.7cm x 36.2cm

Accessories:
• Parts Basket for Dip Tanks & Wash Tanks
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Cleaning Tanks for Hazardous Liquids - Cleaning Tanks and Rinse Tanks for
Hazardous Liquids
Safety Cleaning Dip Tanks

General

Brand Justrite

Category Cleaning Tanks and Rinse Tanks for Hazardous Liquids

Product Number 2760

Product Family Safety Cans & Containers

Product Group Cleaning Tanks for Hazardous Liquids

Product Name Safety Cleaning Dip Tanks

Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, The Netherlands

Update trigger 20210310-1302
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Safety Cleaning Tanks - Yellow with HDPE Liner

JUT27616YL
27616

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JUT27616YL 27616 35x33 5 34.9

Safety Cleaning Tanks - Yellow

JUT27618YL
27618

JUT27612YL
27612

JUT27611YL
27611

JUT27606YL
27606

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

JUT27618YL 27618 40x36 5 39.7

JUT27612YL 27612 24x25 2 23.8

JUT27611YL 27611 24x14 1.5 23.8

JUT27606YL 27606 35x33 3.9 34.9

Safety Cleaning Tanks - Red

JUT27605RD
27605

JUT27603RD
27603

JUT27602RD
27602

JUT27608RD
27608

JUT27601RD
27601

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Dimensions Weight
(kg)

Height
(cm)

Recommended
accessories

JUT27605RD 27605 35x33 3.9 34.9 JUT27903Z0

JUT27603RD 27603 29x29 3.1 28.9 JUT27902Z0

JUT27602RD 27602 24x25 2 23.8 JUT27901Z0

JUT27608RD 27608 40x36 5 39.7 JUT27906Z0

JUT27601RD 27601 24x14 1.5 23.8

Accessories
Parts Basket for Dip
Tanks & Wash Tanks
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